
黄自陣 9

黄自陣 1

黄自陣 0

青自陣 1

青自陣 11

黄自陣 6

黄自陣 9

青自陣 0

青自陣 2

青自陣 0

三位決定戦

黄自陣 6

青自陣 0

五位決定戦

黄自陣 0

青自陣 10

つちのこキッカーズ

日駒α

つちのこキッカーズ

Gcraud Shuffle

TOMT

Gcraud ShuffleC-3
16:00

サッカー　ワールドクラス　ライトウェイト

決勝トーナメント対戦表

ラムネ

TOMT

つちのこキッカーズ

ラムネ

日駒α

TOMT

D-3
16:00

B-３
16:05

Oi_DENGIKEN

C-2
15:30

D-2
15:30

C-1
15:00

D-1
15:00


